STOLA - Saluki Tree of Life Alliance TRANSFER OF OWNERSHIP CONTRACT

Name of Dog(s):

Sex:

Signed

Age:

Spayed/Neutered (yes/no):

Color/Markings:

Smooth:Feathered:Tattoo:Microchip:AKC Reg. #:

Dog's Code Name (for STOLA use):

This contract, dated is between and ("current owner(s)") and STOLA- Saluki Tree of Life Alliance, ("new owner") of the Saluki described above, and is made for the benefit and protection of both current and new owners as well as for the welfare of the dog.

In the event of death or incapacitation, the current owner(s) assign the above mentioned Saluki(s) to STOLA -Saluki Tree of Life Alliance, a nonprofit charitable dog rescue organization, to be placed in an adoptive home or permanent foster care as deemed best for the Saluki's welfare by STOLA. No guarantee of health has been given new owner by current owner(s), and new owner agrees to accept responsibility for the care and placement of the Saluki(s). All transactions relating to the surrender of these Salukis shall be held confidential.

This agreement shall be construed under the laws of, and enforced only in the courts of, the State of California. One copy of this agreement is to be signed and filed with current owner's will; one copy is to be signed and returned to STOLA, 3701 Sacramento Street #345, San Francisco, CA 94118.

Signed.		
Print Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
E-mail address:		
Residence Telephone:	Business Telephone:	
-	-	
Signed:		
Print Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
E-mail address:		
Residence Telephone:	Business Telephone:	
STOLA - Saluki Tree of Life Alliance		
by:		
Janet Noll, President and Member, Board of Director	s Date:	

STOLA–Saluki Tree of Life Alliance 3701 Sacramento Street #345, San Francisco, CA 94118 • stolarescue@earthlink.net (415) 387-7613